ale
¥ TRF N e e eyfmem
"g.g Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical University
— *RJM, GIFl- So00 |

T-REAITITZT/ 2039/ wiffds  -d3-03031

AR CAFIRSTS PTAATSITE S fea ARrwl-2039%R
AAFI SR Hq TR, 1090
AR: FFE- do:00 THH

% A

Center # 03: Siddheswari College, Moghbazar, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

SI. No. Room | Capacity Roll Number
Floor Number From To
1. 9" Floor 1002 60 209001 209060
2. 9" Floor 1003 60 209061 209120
3. 9" Floor 1004 60 209121 209180
4. 9" Floor 1005 124 209181 209304
5. 8" Floor 902 60 209305 209364
6. 8" Floor 903 60 209365 209424
[£ 8" Floor 904 60 209425 209484
8. 8" Floor 905 124 209485 209608
9. 7" Floor 802 60 209609 209668
10. | 7" Floor 803 60 209669 209728
11. | 7" Floor 804 60 209729 209788
12. | 7"Floor 805 124 209789 209912
13. | 6" Floor 702 60 209913 209972
14. | 6" Floor 703 60 209973 210032
15. | 6" Floor 704 60 210033 210092
16. 6" Floor 705 124 210093 210216
17. | 5" Floor 602 60 210217 210276
18. | 5" Floor 603 60 210277 210336
19. | 5" Floor 604 60 210337 210396
20. | 5" Floor 605 124 210397 210520
21. | 5" Floor 606 66 210521 210586
22. | 5" Floor 607 66 210587 210652
23. | 5" Floor 608 66 210653 210718
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Center # 03: Siddheswari College, Moghbazar, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

SI. No. Room Capacity Roll Number
Floor Number From To
24, 5" Floor 609 66 210719 210784
25. 4" Floor 501 82 210785 210866
26. 4" Floor 502 66 210867 210932
27. 4" Floor 503 66 210933 210998
28. 4" Floor 504 66 210999 211064
20. 4" Floor 505 66 211065 211130
30. 4" Floor 506 66 211131 211196
31. 4™ Floor 507 66 211197 211262
32. 4™ Floor 510 60 211263 211322
33. 4™ Floor 511 60 211323 211382
34, 4™ Floor 512 60 211383 211442
35. 4" Floor 513 124 211443 211566
36. 3 Floor 401 80 211567 211646
37. 3 Floor 402 136 211647 211782
38. 3" Floor 403 114 211783 211896
39. 3" Floor 417 60 211897 211956
40. 3" Floor 418 60 211957 212016
41. 3" Floor 419 60 212017 212076
42. 3" Floor 420 122 212077 212198
43. 2" Floor 312 60 212199 212258
44, 2" Floor 313 60 212259 212318
45, 2" Floor 314 60 212319 212378
46. 2" Floor 315 122 212379 212500

. Total= 3500
P
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